

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

53B2356

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	378	LF	\$ 53.20	\$ 20,109.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,010.96
Total Cost			\$ 58.52	\$ 22,120.56
10" PVC	421	LF	\$ 53.37	\$ 22,470.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,247.06
Total Cost			\$ 58.71	\$ 24,717.66
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 46,838.22

Structures
+ 8,731.80

Date: _____

55,570.02

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

53B2356

[illegible]

Structures
+ \$26,455.60

Prepared By: _____

Date: _____

45,292.01

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

53B2356

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
"H" INLET	6	EACH	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 15,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,530.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,805.00	\$ 16,830.00
3'x3' SAS	1	EACH	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 875.00
Total Cost			\$ 9,625.00	\$ 9,625.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
5'x5' SAS				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 26,455.00

Date: _____

STREET PLANT VALUE

Eighth Addition to Blackhawk Phase 7
53B2356

[illegible]

FILE	SIZE	DATE	TIME	TYPE	STATUS	OWNER	GROUP	PERMISSIONS	DESCRIPTION
f:\enroot\priv_contract\finalization\schedule a\streets\2356 complete Schedule A.xls	102400	2008-08-28	10:00	XLS	OK	ADMINISTRATOR	ADMINISTRATOR	00000000000000000000000000000000	
TOTAL	102400								

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$	126,136.47
------------------------------	------------

Prepared By: _____
Date: _____

CD 12/13/2016

Eighth Addition to Blackhawk Phase 7
53B2356

[illegible]

Prepared By: CD
Date: 12/13/2016